Difference between Col. (3) & (4) 

Net (increase)(decrease) contract price 

$706,851.11 

The sum of $706,851.11 is hereby (added to) (deducted from) the total contract 
price, and the total adjusted contract price to date thereby is $1,733,921.17. 

One Million seven hundred thirty three thousand nine hundred twenty one  
dollars  and 17/100---Dollars 

The time provided for completion in the contract is (unchanged) (increased) 
(decreased) by 0 calendar days.  This document shall become an amendment to the 
contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.